
Statement of Account : 1005704265 باسحلا فشك 

Period :01/04/2023 - 30/04/2023 ةرتفلا

: :
: :
:

Main Branch 
P.O. Box 2668 ,Al Itihad Street. Port Saeed, Deira

To ىلإ
MOSES GBENGA DAHUNSI
Delta house
Al Rigga Metro
DUBAI

Acct. No. 1005704265 باسحلا مقر  Date 04/05/2023 خیراتلا
IBAN AE150230000001005704265 ةیفرصملا تاباسحلل  يلودلا  زمرلا  Acct. Type CIA باسحلا عون 
Currency Arab Emirates Dirham -

AED ةلمعلا

Date 
خیراتلا

Description 
لیصافتلا

Value Date 
قاقحتسلاا خیرات 

Debit 
نیدم

Credit 
نئاد

Balance 
دیصرلا

Balance Brought FWD 55.26

01/04/2023 TRANSFER FROMARSLANSHABBIR
MUHAMMADSHABB -HOF 01/04/2023 103.84 159.10

01/04/2023 000094059480_FTS-SAL_[/REF/SALARY/MARCH
SALARY]_/006/003 GLASSOLOGY TECH ELECTR -HOF 01/04/2023 1,500.00 1,659.10

01/04/2023 ALMCI23091845755_IPI_MOSESGBENGADAHUNSI_ -
HOF 01/04/2023 378.00 2,037.10

01/04/2023 ATM-MB-SCU1712 SQ001519536917 -HOF 01/04/2023 500.00 1,537.10

01/04/2023 ATM-SWITCH-WITHDRAWAL-CHARGE -HOF 01/04/2023 2.00 1,535.10

02/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 SMART DUBAI
GOVERNMENT DUBAI 02/04/2023 30.00 1,505.10

02/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 RTA-DUBAI METRO-TVM
UN DUBAI 02/04/2023 10.00 1,495.10

03/04/2023 _99OTT10063102075_IPI_SANTHASARANYA
CHENRAYAN -HOF 03/04/2023 1,494.00 1.10

09/04/2023 CBD SCDM CBD AJMAN BRANCH 8131
81310804232329520112 -HOF 09/04/2023 100.00 101.10

09/04/2023 EPHCOR09901LA4UV_IPI_UMAR KHAN_YES -HOF 09/04/2023 154.68 255.78

09/04/2023 ATM-MB-SCU1711 SQ001525990638 -HOF 09/04/2023 100.00 155.78

09/04/2023 ATM-SWITCH-WITHDRAWAL-CHARGE -HOF 09/04/2023 2.00 153.78

10/04/2023 530P458D5DD67892_IPI_ARSLAN SHABBIR_FAMILY
SUPPORT -HOF 10/04/2023 1,048.00 1,201.78

10/04/2023 TRANSFER TOCHRISTOPHER FUL OR/& LOUISA N -
HOF 10/04/2023 1,200.00 1.78

11/04/2023 O00129642904_IPI_AHSAN FAYYAZNA CIPAC
CAMCIPAC CAMP1_AHSAN -HOF 11/04/2023 218.30 220.08

11/04/2023 ATM-MB-SRU1716 SQ001527489825 -HOF 11/04/2023 200.00 20.08

For fees & charges and terms & conditions, please visit www.cbd.ae. Please inform us of any changes to your details
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11/04/2023 ATM-SWITCH-WITHDRAWAL-CHARGE -HOF 11/04/2023 2.00 18.08

14/04/2023 TRANSFER FROMARSLANSHABBIR
MUHAMMADSHABB -HOF 14/04/2023 191.35 209.43

14/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 NWZ WEST ZONE
SUPERMAR DUBAI 14/04/2023 7.95 201.48

14/04/2023 ATM-SCB-SAE2197 SQ000000006649 -HOF 14/04/2023 100.00 101.48

14/04/2023 ATM-SWITCH-WITHDRAWAL-CHARGE -HOF 14/04/2023 2.00 99.48

16/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 ROAD & TRANSPORT
AUTHO DUBAI 16/04/2023 10.00 89.48

16/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 NWZ WEST ZONE
SUPERMAR DUBAI 16/04/2023 5.01 84.47

17/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 NWZ WEST ZONE
SUPERMAR DUBAI 17/04/2023 42.61 41.86

17/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 AL MAYA B DUBAI- UAE 17/04/2023 14.00 27.86

17/04/2023 CBD ATM-BANIYAS BR-903 SQ310713051899 -HOF 17/04/2023 3,500.00 3,527.86

17/04/2023 TRANSFER FROMASGHAR ALI MUHAMMAD SHRAF -
HOF 17/04/2023 127.00 3,654.86

18/04/2023 ATM-SCB-SAE2197 SQ000000008023 -HOF 18/04/2023 100.00 3,554.86

18/04/2023 ATM-SWITCH-WITHDRAWAL-CHARGE -HOF 18/04/2023 2.00 3,552.86

18/04/2023 DAHUNSI MOSES_99OTT10267723075_IPI_HA MY
NGOC -HOF 18/04/2023 3,500.00 52.86

18/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 RTA-DUBAI METRO-TVM
UN DUBAI 18/04/2023 10.00 42.86

19/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 RTA-DUBAI METRO-TVM
EM DUBAI 19/04/2023 10.00 32.86

20/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 BURGERKING RIQQA
DUBAI 20/04/2023 4.00 28.86

21/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 RTA-DUBAI METRO-TVM
UN DUBAI 21/04/2023 5.00 23.86

21/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 RTA-DUBAI METRO-TVM
UN DUBAI 21/04/2023 5.00 18.86

22/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 VIVA SUPERMKT INVEST
DUBAI 22/04/2023 10.00 8.86

23/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 NWZ WEST ZONE
SUPERMAR DUBAI 23/04/2023 5.50 3.36

24/04/2023 EPHCOR11401MK61E_IPI_MBUH PRIMUS NJINI_CASH
-HOF 24/04/2023 102.00 105.36

Date 
خیراتلا

Description 
لیصافتلا

Value Date 
قاقحتسلاا خیرات 

Debit 
نیدم

Credit 
نئاد

Balance 
دیصرلا
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24/04/2023 ATM-SCB-SAE2197 SQ000000000254 -HOF 24/04/2023 100.00 5.36

24/04/2023 ATM-SWITCH-WITHDRAWAL-CHARGE -HOF 24/04/2023 2.00 3.36

26/04/2023 530P5AD86B52CF76_IPI_ARSLAN SHABBIR_FAMILY
SUPPORT -HOF 26/04/2023 190.24 193.60

28/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 VIVA SUPERMKT INVEST
DUBAI 28/04/2023 43.99 149.61

28/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 CHENNAI PHARMACY
LLC DUBAI 28/04/2023 10.00 139.61

28/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 CHINESE RED HOUSE
DUBAI 28/04/2023 14.00 125.61

28/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 AL SAFEER GROUP
DUBAI 28/04/2023 44.50 81.11

28/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 RTA-DUBAI METRO-TVM
EM DUBAI 28/04/2023 20.00 61.11

29/04/2023 ELECTRON 539939******5092 NWZ WEST ZONE
SUPERMAR DUBAI 29/04/2023 29.90 31.21

29/04/2023 DU PAYMENT FOR 0527790886 VIA MOBAPP REF_NO-
MTY-09649710 -HOF 29/04/2023 20.00 11.21

ITEM COUNT: 36 12

TURN OVER : 7,657.46 7,613.41

********END OF STATEMENT*******

Date 
خیراتلا

Description 
لیصافتلا

Value Date 
قاقحتسلاا خیرات 

Debit 
نیدم

Credit 
نئاد

Balance 
دیصرلا
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